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Please Submit this form to Gymtrix Staff (on site) prior to participation 

GROUP LEADER’S NAME:                                                                                                  PHONE #: 

PARTY/VISIT IS FOR: 

DATE OF PARTY: 

GROUP LEADER’S SIGNATURE: 

 PARTICIPANTS NAME AGE PHONE NUMBER 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

16    

17    

18    

19    

20    

21    

22    

23    

24    

25    

PLEASE LIST EVERYONE WHO WILL BE ENTERING THE GATED GYM AREA.  ADULTS WHO ARE ASSISITING TODDLERS                     

(under 4 years) MUST BE LISTED BUT WILL NOT BE COUNTED WHEN YOUR PARTY FEE IS CALCULATED. 


